Round 1 EVENT: AFCC 2023 DATE: Fri 14th Apr 2023 TIME: 13:30
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Date
2023-04-14 1847
2023-04-14 2061
2023-04-14 1412
2023-04-14 2039
2023-04-14 1392
2023-04-14 2015
2023-04-14 1528
2023-04-14 1983
2023-04-14 1556
2023-04-14 1855
2023-04-14 1469
2023-04-14 1792
2023-04-14 1279
2023-04-14 1779
2023-04-14 1545
2023-04-14 1792
2023-04-14 1877
2023-04-14 1772
2023-04-14 1564
2023-04-14 1726
2023-04-14 1522
2023-04-14 1986
2023-04-14 1528
2023-04-14 1635
2023-04-14 1395
2023-04-14 1618
2023-04-14 1391
2023-04-14 1578
2023-04-14 1354
2023-04-14 1576
2023-04-14 1266
2023-04-14 1536
2023-04-14 1174
2023-04-14 1538
2023-04-14 1442
2023-04-14 1516
2023-04-14 1308
2023-04-14 1675
2023-04-14 1461
2023-04-14 1465
2023-04-14 1354
2023-04-14 1533

Rating

White
O'Brien, Anthony T
Tenin, Alex
Brewer, Sam
Parker, Glen D
Eddershaw, John HT
Thurlow, Kevin ]
Pitchers, Michael
Graham, Frazer
Nganga, Charles
Kelly, Richard
Houghton, Stephen
Sherpa, Ngadi
Bradley, Eric
Barnes, David
Lock, Benedict
Dray-Pearce, Tristan
Cooney, Jack
Millener, Richard P
Laver, Nathan
Ross, David C (snr)
Downey, Finlay
Officer, Paul
Dean, Nicholas
Knipe, Matthew
Opaleye, Toluwaniyi
Nelder, Alan ]
Conner, Stuart

Buckingham, Michael J 1 -0
0-1

Halliday, Emma
McClennon, David
Martin-Logue, Steve
Blair, Jimmy
Muzzlewhite, Louise
Simpson, Jack
Noble, William
O'Neill, Stephen G
Tahir, Adeel

Hill, Thomas
Tucker, Andrew
Lavender, Lee
Wale, Kevin
Harberd, Matthew H
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A" Black

1 Onley, David E

0 Johnston, Kieran
1 Treasurer, John

0 Jennings, Jim

1 Wells, Daniel ]

0 McBride, Robert
1 Tucker, David S

0 Searle, Tristan

1 Portman, Carl S

0 Jackson, Richard
1 Bradley, William

Watson, Paul R

Cox, Jamie E

Glover, John

ef) - 1 Woolf, Ben

Turvey, Adam

O(def) - 1 Langley, Kevin
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-1 Wride, Edward
McGregor, Duncan
Rossetti, Oliver
Noble, Stephen
Chapman, Chas

Osmond, Toby
Cooper, Liam

Collins, Nigel
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Half Point Bye

Robb-Jones, Miles
Foulds, Andrew
Owens, Charles

Fielding, Michael
Peacock, Christopher
Morrison, Munroe L
Stynes, Peri-Jake
O'Byrne, Danny
Stewart, Christopher

Lucas-Divers, Zamira
Woodrough, Thomas

0 Couchman, Amy

Eades, Laurence

Tamang, Ashish

Wagner, Natalie
Murray, Thomas

Rating
2170
1786
1901
1372
2063
1448
1995
1448
1910
1785
1833
1443
1820
1563
1756
1615
1606
1444
1688
1407
1720
1612
1674
1363
1711
1285
1618
1410
1656
1483
1567
1602
1762
1341
1524
1475
1509
1585
1487
1461
1468
0000



Last update James Blair Sun 23rd Apr 2023 15:37. Reported by James Blair Sun 23rd Apr 2023
15:37. Verified By James Blair Fri 13th Oct 2023 15:05



